COMPANIES (CONT'D)

A&G LABEODAN LTD

A & G PARTNERS LTD

A & H ESTATES (SOUTH WEST) LTD

A&H TRANSPORT LTD

A & J CONTRACT CLEANING LTD

A&L CAR SALES LTD

A & L GENERAL CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

A & L STEEL ERECTORS LIMITED

A & M CLEANING SOLUTIONS LIMITED

A&M CO HOLDINGS LTD

A & MJF LTD.

A&N HOUSING LIMITED

A&P DECORATORS LIMITED

A AND PW TRANSPORT LTD

A & R BUILDERS LIMITED

A&R DIGITAL LTD

A&R HANSON LIMITED

A & R SALES LTD

A&S&A LTD

A&S FLOORING LTD

A & Z IMPERIAL LIMITED

AARADHYA CONSULTANCY LTD

AA RADIOLOGY LTD

AARROW MANAGEMENT LTD

AATIMAA LTD

AATOMIC LTD

A A WARD ENGINEERING PROJECT
MANAGEMENT LTD

A AZIZ 7666 LTD

ABA AUTISM UK LIMITED

ABA AUTISM TRAINING UK LIMITED

A B AUTOMOTIVE ENGINEERING LIMITED

ABBEY PROPERTY MAINTENANCE LTD

ABC BRICKWORK LTD

ABC BUSINESS SERVICES LTD

ABCD KITCHEN DESIGN SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

ABC MOTORCYCLE TRAINING LTD

AB COMMERCIAL MANAGEMENT LTD

ABDUCO LTD

ABDULLAHIALI LIMITED

ABERCLAY (TIBBERMORE) LIMITED

ABERCRAVE RUGBY FOOTBALL CLUB
LIMITED

ABEST AND CO SERVICES LTD

ABFF HEALTHCARE LIMITED

ABIGEAL MEDICAL SERVICES LTD

ABILITY SUN LIMITED

ABILITY 2 STUDY LTD

ABK LAKE STREET LTD

ABLE & CASK LTD

ABODE IN DARWEN LTD.

ABODE MORTGAGE & PROTECTION
SOLUTIONS LIMITED

ABODUM LTD

AB1 FOODS LTD

10551996
10554010
10556027
10548038
10547962
10555914
10556372
10552168
10550492
10546668
10547425
10553995
10546013
10551024
10548775
10555400
10546551
10549791
10553533
10556311
10549465
10546171
10553735
10548759
10550806
10554914
10547159

10549127
10546019
10546168
10549239
10545485
10553592
10551253
10553176

10550465
10553489
10555934
10546748
10545444
10555745

10548304
10556758
10553124
10553210
10548740
10546461
10555486
10556603
10553742

10551168
10547869

09/01/2017
09/01/2017
10/01/2017
05/01/2017
05/01/2017
10/01/2017
10/01/2017
09/01/2017
06/01/2017
04/01/2017
04/01/2017
09/01/2017
04/01/2017
06/01/2017
05/01/2017
10/01/2017
04/01/2017
05/01/2017
09/01/2017
10/01/2017
05/01/2017
04/01/2017
09/01/2017
05/01/2017
06/01/2017
10/01/2017
04/01/2017

05/01/2017
04/01/2017
04/01/2017
05/01/2017
04/01/2017
09/01/2017
06/01/2017
09/01/2017

06/01/2017
09/01/2017
10/01/2017
04/01/2017
04/01/2017
10/01/2017

05/01/2017
10/01/2017
09/01/2017
09/01/2017
05/01/2017
04/01/2017
10/01/2017
10/01/2017
09/01/2017

06/01/2017
05/01/2017

ABP AUTOS LIMITED

ABRAMS BUILDING AND CARPENTRY
LIMITED

ABRONAH SALES & MARKETING LTD

A BROWN LOGISTICS LIMITED

A BRUNO ELECTRICAL LIMITED

ABS LABORATORIES HOLDINGS LIMITED

ABSOLUTE I DRIVE LIMITED

ABSOLUTE JEM LIMITED

ABSOLUTELY FREE FITNESS LIMITED

ABSPUBCO LTD

ABS RAIL LTD

ABSYS CYBORG UK LIMITED

ABT AUTO SERVICES LTD

ACACIA PARTNERS LIMITED

ACADEMIC SUPPORT STUDY GROUP LIMITED
ACADEMY OF PRIVACY PROFESSIONALS LTD
ACADEMY TRAINING AND COACHING UK LTD

A. CANIPAROLI LTD

ACARE SUSSEX LIMITED

ACCESS & LEISURE LTD

ACCESS IRAN LTD.

AC CIVIL ENGINEERING LTD

ACCOLADE WINDOWS & CONSERVATORIES
LIMITED

ACCORD. GLOBAL RETAIL SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

ACCOUNTANCY CIRCLE LTD

ACCOUNTANTS TEAM SKY LIMITED

THE ACCOUNTING STUDIO LTD

ACCOUNTING WORX PRACTICE (WOODLEY)
LIMITED

ACCOUNT SERVICES LTD

ACCOUNTSURE CONSULTANCY LIMITED

ACCURA JOINERY AND BUILDING LIMITED

ACCURATE ENERGY LIMITED

ACCURATE RELOCATIONS LIMITED

ACE BUILDING SERVICES (BANSTEAD) LTD

ACE LOGISTICS LIMITED

ACESPACE DESIGN LTD

ACEUK LTD

ACE UK RECOVERY LTD

ACFE MARTO SERVICES LTD

ACG NEWCO LIMITED

ACGROUPUK LIMITED

A CHETIBI 7696 LTD

THE ACHIEVERS CLUB LIMITED

A C J BRICKWORK LIMITED

A C LETTINGS LIMITED

ACM ESTATE MANAGEMENT LIMITED

ACME STEEL AND METALS LIMITED

AC MUSIC AND EVENTS LIMITED

AC MUTA LTD

THE ACORNS RESIDENTS MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

ACP PLUMBING & HEATING LTD

(A1)

CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION - NEW

10556263 10/01/2017
10553374 09/01/2017
10554180 09/01/2017
10554860 10/01/2017
10555765 10/01/2017
10550664 06/01/2017
10555942 10/01/2017
10551816 06/01/2017
10551695 06/01/2017
10554727 10/01/2017
10555521 10/01/2017
10545465 04/01/2017
10551152 06/01/2017
10550296 06/01/2017
10550477 06/01/2017
10550211 06/01/2017
10552700 09/01/2017
10553655 09/01/2017
10551099 06/01/2017
10551391 06/01/2017
10553991 09/01/2017
10549493 05/01/2017
10556120 10/01/2017
10554446 10/01/2017
10552716 09/01/2017
10549211 05/01/2017
10550091 06/01/2017
10553290 09/01/2017
10554763 10/01/2017
10549448 05/01/2017
10554726 10/01/2017
10550376 06/01/2017
10555434 10/01/2017
10555637 10/01/2017
10545551 04/01/2017
10556195 10/01/2017
10546175 04/01/2017
10550101 06/01/2017
10554783 10/01/2017
10548674 05/01/2017
10555771 10/01/2017
10552577 09/01/2017
10551096 06/01/2017
10547022 04/01/2017
10551006 06/01/2017
10549075 05/01/2017
10556432 10/01/2017
10549360 05/01/2017
10549931 05/01/2017
10551384 06/01/2017
10555318 10/01/2017



