				(A1) CERTIFICATE	OF INCORPORAT
COMPANIES (CONT'D) A&G LABEODAN LTD	10551996	00/01/2017	ABP AUTOS LIMITED	10556263	10/01/2017
A & G PARTNERS LTD	10554010		ABRAMS BUILDING AND CARPENTRY	10553374	09/01/2017
A & H ESTATES (SOUTH WEST) LTD	10556027	10/01/2017		10333374	09/01/201/
A&H TRANSPORT LTD	10548038		ABRONAH SALES & MARKETING LTD	10554180	09/01/2017
A & J CONTRACT CLEANING LTD					
	10547962		A BROWN LOGISTICS LIMITED	10554860	10/01/2017
A&L CAR SALES LTD	10555914	-, - , -	A BRUNO ELECTRICAL LIMITED	10555765	10/01/2017
A & L GENERAL CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	10556372		ABS LABORATORIES HOLDINGS LIMITED	10550664	06/01/2017
A & L STEEL ERECTORS LIMITED	10552168		ABSOLUTE I DRIVE LIMITED	10555942	10/01/2017
A & M CLEANING SOLUTIONS LIMITED	10550492		ABSOLUTE JEM LIMITED	10551816	06/01/2017
A&M CO HOLDINGS LTD	10546668		ABSOLUTELY FREE FITNESS LIMITED	10551695	06/01/2017
A & MJF LTD.	10547425		ABSPUBCO LTD	10554727	10/01/2017
A&N HOUSING LIMITED	10553995		ABS RAIL LTD	10555521	10/01/2017
A&P DECORATORS LIMITED	10546013		ABSYS CYBORG UK LIMITED	10545465	04/01/2017
A AND PW TRANSPORT LTD	10551024		ABT AUTO SERVICES LTD	10551152	06/01/2017
A & R BUILDERS LIMITED	10548775			10550296	06/01/2017
A&R DIGITAL LTD	10555400		ACADEMIC SUPPORT STUDY GROUP LIMITED		06/01/2017
A&R HANSON LIMITED	10546551		ACADEMY OF PRIVACY PROFESSIONALS LTD		06/01/2017
A & R SALES LTD	10549791		ACADEMY TRAINING AND COACHING UK LTD		09/01/2017
A&S&A LTD	10553533		A. CANIPAROLI LTD	10553655	09/01/2017
A&S FLOORING LTD	10556311	10/01/2017	ACARE SUSSEX LIMITED	10551099	06/01/2017
A & Z IMPERIAL LIMITED	10549465		ACCESS & LEISURE LTD	10551391	06/01/2017
AARADHYA CONSULTANCY LTD	10546171	04/01/2017	ACCESS IRAN LTD.	10553991	09/01/2017
AA RADIOLOGY LTD	10553735	09/01/2017	AC CIVIL ENGINEERING LTD	10549493	05/01/2017
AARROW MANAGEMENT LTD	10548759	05/01/2017	ACCOLADE WINDOWS & CONSERVATORIES	10556120	10/01/2017
AATIMAA LTD	10550806	06/01/2017	LIMITED		
AATOMIC LTD	10554914	10/01/2017	ACCORD. GLOBAL RETAIL SOLUTIONS	10554446	10/01/2017
A A WARD ENGINEERING PROJECT	10547159	04/01/2017	LIMITED		
MANAGEMENT LTD			ACCOUNTANCY CIRCLE LTD	10552716	09/01/2017
A AZIZ 7666 LTD	10549127	05/01/2017	ACCOUNTANTS TEAM SKY LIMITED	10549211	05/01/2017
ABA AUTISM UK LIMITED	10546019	04/01/2017	THE ACCOUNTING STUDIO LTD	10550091	06/01/2017
ABA AUTISM TRAINING UK LIMITED	10546168	04/01/2017	ACCOUNTING WORX PRACTICE (WOODLEY)	10553290	09/01/2017
A B AUTOMOTIVE ENGINEERING LIMITED	10549239	05/01/2017	LIMITED		
ABBEY PROPERTY MAINTENANCE LTD	10545485	04/01/2017	ACCOUNT SERVICES LTD	10554763	10/01/2017
ABC BRICKWORK LTD	10553592	09/01/2017	ACCOUNTSURE CONSULTANCY LIMITED	10549448	05/01/2017
ABC BUSINESS SERVICES LTD	10551253	06/01/2017	ACCURA JOINERY AND BUILDING LIMITED	10554726	10/01/2017
ABCD KITCHEN DESIGN SOLUTIONS	10553176	09/01/2017	ACCURATE ENERGY LIMITED	10550376	06/01/2017
LIMITED			ACCURATE RELOCATIONS LIMITED	10555434	10/01/2017
ABC MOTORCYCLE TRAINING LTD	10550465	06/01/2017	ACE BUILDING SERVICES (BANSTEAD) LTD	10555637	10/01/2017
AB COMMERCIAL MANAGEMENT LTD	10553489	09/01/2017	ACE LOGISTICS LIMITED	10545551	04/01/2017
ABDUCO LTD	10555934	10/01/2017	ACESPACE DESIGN LTD	10556195	10/01/2017
ABDULLAHIALI LIMITED	10546748	04/01/2017		10546175	04/01/2017
ABERCLAY (TIBBERMORE) LIMITED	10545444		ACE UK RECOVERY LTD	10550101	06/01/2017
ABERCRAVE RUGBY FOOTBALL CLUB	10555745		ACFE MARTO SERVICES LTD	10554783	10/01/2017
LIMITED			ACG NEWCO LIMITED	10548674	05/01/2017
ABEST AND CO SERVICES LTD	10548304	05/01/2017	ACGROUPUK LIMITED	10555771	10/01/2017
ABFF HEALTHCARE LIMITED	10556758		A CHETIBI 7696 LTD	10552577	09/01/2017
ABIGEAL MEDICAL SERVICES LTD	10553124		THE ACHIEVERS CLUB LIMITED	10551096	06/01/2017
ABILITY SUN LIMITED	10553210		A C J BRICKWORK LIMITED	10547022	04/01/2017
ABILITY 2 STUDY LTD	10548740		A C LETTINGS LIMITED	10551006	06/01/2017
ABK LAKE STREET LTD	10546461		ACM ESTATE MANAGEMENT LIMITED	10549075	05/01/2017
ABLE & CASK LTD	10555486		ACME STEEL AND METALS LIMITED	10556432	10/01/2017
ABODE IN DARWEN LTD.	10556603		AC MUSIC AND EVENTS LIMITED	10536452	05/01/2017
ABODE IN DARWEN LID. ABODE MORTGAGE & PROTECTION	10553742		AC MUTA LTD	10549931	05/01/2017
SOLUTIONS LIMITED	10000172	00/01/201/	THE ACORNS RESIDENTS MANAGEMENT	10549931	06/01/2017
ABODUM LTD	10551168	06/01/2017	COMPANY LIMITED	T000T004	00/01/201/
AB1 FOODS LTD	10547869		ACP PLUMBING & HEATING LTD	10555318	10/01/2017
TIDI IOODO HID	1001/003	00/01/201/	1701 THOUNDING & HEATING PID	T03333T0	±0/01/201/